2
MM22 and MM24
Vishay Dale
Document Number 36008
Revision 22-Aug-00
FEATURES
•  Qualified to MIL-C-28748/7/8.

Document Number 36008
Revision 22-Aug-00
ORDERING INFORMATION
*To order complete connector with hardware supplied unassembled, add suffix “UA” on end of hardware designation.
CONNECTOR HOODSHARDWARE
-G
PLATING
026*
HARDWARE
VARIATIONS
5
NUMBER OF
CONTACTS
D1
TERMINATION
R
(OPTIONAL)
H
HOOD
VARIATIONS
22
CONTACT
SIZE
B
(OPTIONAL)
P
CONTACT
 STYLE
MM
MODEL
C
CONTACTS
(Omit if no Hardware desired.)
026 = Slotted Brass Guides 0.078" [1.98mm] Diameter.
026L = Long Slotted Brass Guides 0.078" [1.98mm] Diameter.
027 = Slotted Cres Guides 0.078" [1.98mm] Diameter.
027L = Long Slotted Cres Guides 0.078" [1.98mm] Diameter.
SL = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks (3-48 thread).
SL2 = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks (2-56 thread).
SLL = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks Long  (3-48 thread).
SL2L = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks Long  (2-56 thread).
NSL = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks  (3-48 thread)
with Nylon Retaining Nuts and Fiber Washers.
NSL2 = Chassis Mounted Fixed Screwlocks (2-56 thread)
with Nylon Retaining Nuts and Fiber Washers.
SK = Cable Mounted - Turnable Screwlocks (3-48 thread).
SK2 = Cable Mounted - Turnable Screwlocks (2-56 thread).
SK030 = Cable Mounted - Turnable Screwlocks (3-48 thread)
with short knobs.
SK2030 = Cable Mounted - Turnable Screwlocks (2-56 thread)
with short knobs.
SK2035 = Cable Mounted - Turnable Screwlocks (2-56 thread)
with socket head knobs.
Microminiature
(OPTIONAL)*
Closed entry socket contacts
optional on 22 AWG socket
contacts only.
(Omit for standard contacts.)
(OPTIONAL)
Dip solder termination optional.
(Omit for standard solder cup.)
Select tail length:
D1 = 0.160" [4.06mm] Nominal
D2 = 0.350" [8.89mm] Nominal
B = Beryllium copper
contacts optional on
solder cup socket
contacts only.
(Omit for standard
contacts).
5, 7, 9, 11, 14, 18, 20, 26, 29, 34, 44 or 50*
*50 contact connectors are available in either